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RAILWAY PROJECTS


2116.  SHRI ABHIJIT MUKHERJEE:


Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Railways propose to provide compensation to the people affected by the expansion of Railway network; and


(b) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS

(SHRI MANOJ SINHA)


(a) & (b): Whenever land is acquired for railway projects, due compensation is paid to the land losers as per the provisions of the

relevant Act.
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